MODEL: WEG
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
KEY FEATURES:
► Stainless steel front, sides and 4” adjustable
      Legs.
► ½” thick polished steel griddle plate.
► 13” cooking height on 4” adjustable legs.
► *Two solid sheathed tubular incoloy heating

WEG36D  16.2  16.2  5.4  5.4  5.4  45.0  45.0  45.0  39.0  39.0  39.0  19.5  19.5  19.5  77.9  67.5
WEG48D  21.6  21.6  10.8  5.4  5.4  68.7  68.7  45.2  59.5  59.5  39.0  29.8  29.8  19.5  103.9  90.0
WEG60D*  27.0  16.2  5.4  5.4  5.4  45.0  45.0  45.0  39.0  39.0  39.0  19.5  19.5  19.5  77.9  67.5
      10.8  5.4  0.0  5.4  45.0  26.0  26.0  39.0  22.5  22.5  19.5  11.3  11.3  51.9  45.0
WEG72D*  32.4  16.2  5.4  5.4  5.4  45.0  45.0  45.0  39.0  39.0  39.0  19.5  19.5  19.5  77.9  67.5
      16.2  5.4  5.4  5.4  45.0  45.0  45.0  39.0  39.0  39.0  19.5  19.5  19.5  77.9  67.5
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
*Model WEG60D and WEG72D require two separate electrical connections and services.
WEG24R
WEG36S
F-36989 (03-09)
MODEL: WEG
HEAVY DUTY ELECTRIC GRIDDLE
   OVERALL DIMENSIONS  GRIDDLE SURFACE DIMENSIONS  SHIP WT.
MODEL No.  WIDTH  DEPTH  HEIGHT  WIDTH  DEPTH  lbs/kg
WEG24R  24" (610)  25⅛(639)  16⅜" (415)  24" (610)  18"(457)     165/75
WEG36S  36"(914)  21⅝"(549)  16⅜"(415)  36"(914)  18"(457)     190/86
WEG36D  36" (914)  27⅝" (702)  16⅜" (415)  36" (914)  24" (610)     230/104
WEG48D  48" (1219)  27⅝" (702)  16⅜" (415)  48" (1219  24" (610)     275/125
WEG60D  60" (1524)  27⅝" (702)  16⅜" (415)  60" (1524)  24" (610)     420/190
WEG72D  72" (1821)  27⅝" (702)  16⅜" (415)  72" (1821)  24" (610)     560/254
DATA CHART
(Dimension in parenthesis are in millimeters)
Installation clearances: Sides and rear must be 1” from the nearest combustible construction and 0” from non-
combustible construction.  Bottom must be 4” from combustible or non-combustible construction.